2. Hondricher Abend OL 2022

Spiez / Seeholzwald
Mi. 27.04.2022

kurz leicht (22)

Rang

1

O N Ok WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1.Laufer*in

David Sailer
Nico Auer

Maél Zettel

Paul Christener
Dimitri Piezi
Flurina Tiri

Nora Konrad
Nico Beer

Flurin Schwarz
Julia Gujan
Aimon Schwarz
Mena Frischknecht
Noeli Strasser
Benjamin Uehli
Marilena Gote
Rahel Christener
Meo Schild

Sami Christener
Timea Wagner
Laila Lodderstedt
Noemi Huber

Frederik Kraaz

mittel mittel (32)

Rang

1.Laufer®in

Lino Meier

Dean Bauschmann
Laurin Zettel
Marilie Schwarz
Simon Elia Strasser
Andrin Wegmdiller
Mey Zahnd

Janine Messerli
Brigit Trachsel

Jon Schild

Ralph Bauschmann
Lino Wegmdiller
Miro Wagner
Markus Seibel

Silja Trésch
Markus Kiener

Urs Schmid

Helena Richter
Peter von Alimen
Celia Rothlisberger
Adrian Bitterli
Ladina Rampa
Sandra Weber

2.1 km 60 Steigung
Jg 2.Laufer*in

12

11

12

50

13

09 Fabienne Rampa
11 Dina Trosch

11 Linus Freiburghaus

12
13 Malea Frer
15
13
15
13
12
82
13
10
12
82

9 Posten

Verein / Wohnort
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
Huanibach
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
Oberhofen
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun

16 Janosch Diggelmann Aeschi b. Spiez

14

2.8 km 90 Steigung
Jg 2.Laufer*in

10
09
10
10
10
10
10
76
64
11
67
11
10
70
10
42
63
10
57
09
61
12
64

Rdmmlingen

10 Posten

Verein / Wohnort
OLG Thun
Krattigen
OLG Thun
Erlenbach
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun/ANCO
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Hondrich
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Skandia
OLG Chur
Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
Spiez

Zeit

17:00
18:16
22:30
22:38
22:42
24:05
25:02
26:37
27:01
27:29
2757
28:14
29:14
30:01
30:45
31:22
33:42
34:43
35:21
38:26
45:28

Fehlst

Zeit
28:44
28:59
31:22
31:42
32:13
32:41
33:41
34:32
35:16
35:25
36:35
38:47
38:58
39:01
39:02
40:05
40:29
40:55
42:03
43:56
44:19
45:47
47:02

Diff.
0:00
+1:16
+5:30
+5:38
+5:42
+7:05
+8:02
+9:37
+10:01
+10:29
+10:57
+11:14
+12:14
+13:01
+13:45
+14:22
+16:42
+17:43
+18:21
+21:26
+28:28

Diff.
0:00
+0:15
+2:38
+2:58
+3:29
+3:57
+4:57
+5:48
+6:32
+6:41
+7:51
+10:03
+10:14
+10:17
+10:18
+11:21
+11:45
+12:11
+13:19
+15:12
+15:35
+17:03
+18:18



24
25
26
27
28
29

Hannah Kraaz
Liarina Sailer
Selina Sailer
Flurina Sailer
Yael Huber
Elin Schiipbach

Helene Ttrosch
Lynn Maissen
Peer Frischknecht

mittel schwer (49)

Rang
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1.Laufer*in

Laurin Niederhauser
Joél Messerli
Andina Wagner
Lukas Hofer
Curdin Strasser
Gil Messerli

Ben Schild

Rico Maissen
Samira Meier
Adrian Jani
Claudia Zettel
Meo Niederhauser
Norina Strasser
Sophie Nyfeler
Stephan Ziger
Lorin Lang

Silvia Jordi
Romano Stahli
Vivian Schallenberg
Flurin Mahler
Christoph Trachsel
Matthias Weber
Ruth Teuscher
Erwin Steiner
Stefan Kobel

Gian Venzin
Fabian Camathias
Katharina Platzer
Tamara Schild
Fiona Teuscher
Chiara Niederhauser
Flurina Engmann
Ueli Hauswirth
Renate Marday
Flavia Uehli

Nina Gujan

Tabea Steiner
Alfred Muller
Cornelia Kern
Johanna Gote
Heinz Wegmdiller
Gianna Infanger
Marianne Rupp
Rampa Tamara

11

09

16 Martin Sailer

13 Franziska Sailer
10

11

71
10
10

3.2 km 100 Steigung

Jg 2.Laufer*in
06
04
08
96
77
08
09
08
06
54
78
09
08
07
64
09
68
90
9
09
59
00 Melanie Blattler
70
65
60
09
95
75
82
07
09
09
47
70
07
08
01
53
76
09
42
07
59
83

OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OL Regio Burgdorf

OLG Hondrich
OLG Chur
OLG Chur

13 Posten
Verein / Wohnort

OLG Thun
OLG Thun/ANCO
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
Aeschi b. Spiez
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun / OL Regio
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Hondrich
OLG Bern
Uttigen

OLG Chur
OLG Thun
Spiez

OLG Hondrich
Brienz

OLG Bern
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Thun

ol norska

CA Rosé
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Bern
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur

54:11
59:23
1:01:22
1:03:33
1:04:51
1:07:04

Fehlst
Fehlst
Fehlst

Zeit
25:52
27:31
28:27
28:34
29:35
31:43
32:10
32:29
33:26
33:39
34:08
34:37
34:52
35:21
35:37
35:55
36:46
39:38
39:43
41:35
41:50
42:25
42:45
42:57
43:04
43:06
43:42
44:41
45:48
45:48
46:34
46:35
48:29
48:37
50:42
51:15
51:40
52:08
52:09
52:30
53:04
54:19
54:22
58:36

+25:27
+30:39
+32:38
+34:49
+36:07
+38:20

Diff.
0:00
+1:39
+2:35
+2:42
+3:43
+5:51
+6:18
+6:37
+7:34
+7:47
+8:16
+8:45
+9:00
+9:29
+9:45
+10:03
+10:54
+13:46
+13:51
+15:43
+15:58
+16:33
+16:53
+17:05
+17:12
+17:14
+17:50
+18:49
+19:56
+19:56
+20:42
+20:43
+22:37
+22:45
+24:50
+25:23
+25:48
+26:16
+26:17
+26:38
+27:12
+28:27
+28:30
+32:44



45
46
47
48

Andrea Datwyler
Livia Auer
Christina Wehrli
Vanessa Beer

Judith Hofer

lang schwer (45)

Rang

1.Laufer*in

Simon Ruegg
Andri Gujan
Valentin Seibel
Andrin Meier
Martin Schild

Gian Marco Comte
Fabienne Jakob

Philipp Grossenbacher

Silvio Zahnd
Celine Wellenreiter

Laurin Niederhauser

Delia Giezendanner
Remo Grossen
Severin Moser
Matthias Jaggi
Luisa Gartmann
Sami Nyfeler

Ursi Ruppenthal
Adrian Puntschart
Eliane Auer
Gabriela Diethelm
Mase Ruppenthal
Eveline Husner

Nils Neuenschwander

Gianluca Maissen
Caroline Maissen
Urs Datwyler
Lea Troxler
Franzi Regli
Adrian Trussel
Blaise Marclay
Martin Blattner
Stefan Gfeller
Bea Auer

Jirg Dappen
Muriel Stillhard
Ursina Gujan
Céline Hofer
Werner Wehrli
Ursula Wyss
Angela Zindel
Marit Richter
Fabian Frih

Noé Zahnd
Lia Frischknecht

98
09
55
08

68

4.5 km 130 Steigung
Jg 2.Laufer®in
02
07
06
08
78
07
00
93
80
01
06
02
04
07
60
07
67
71
62
06
74
65
97
07
06
78
64
01
71
75
67
66
74
75
55
79
80
04
52
80
64
78
00

04
07

OLG Hondrich
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Chur

OLG Thun

16 Posten

Verein / Wohnort
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur

OLG Thun / OL Regio

OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Hondrich
OLG Hondrich
OLG Chur
Gasel

CA Rosé
Ostermundingen
Hondrich
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
OLG Thun
OLG Chur

OL Regio Burgdorf
OLG Chur
OLG Chur
Interlaken

OLG Thun
OLG Chur

59:07
1:03:18
1:04:28
1:25:05

Fehlst

Zeit
30:26
33:05
34:27
34:57
35:13
35:25
36:54
37:01
37:33
38:07
38:15
38:35
39:28
39:40
40:06
40:14
40:37
42:25
42:57
43:13
43:35
44:10
45:40
46:47
46:48
47:23
47:58
48:55
49:15
49:29
50:34
50:39
51:22
52:46
53:16
53:57
54:16
55:02
55:27
56:20
58:48

1:03:38
1:17:44

Aufg
Aufg

+33:15
+37:26
+38:36
+59:13

Diff.
0:00
+2:39
+4:01
+4:31
+4:47
+4:59
+6:28
+6:35
+7:07
+7:41
+7:49
+8:09
+9:02
+9:14
+9:40
+9:48
+10:11
+11:59
+12:31
+12:47
+13:09
+13:44
+15:14
+16:21
+16:22
+16:57
+17:32
+18:29
+18:49
+19:03
+20:08
+20:13
+20:56
+22:20
+22:50
+23:31
+23:50
+24:36
+25:01
+25:54
+28:22
+33:12
+47:18



